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Family
Widht
Depth
Height

Net weight
Suitable for
Type

EAN code

Glass insert for 500x500 mm basket

Professional dishwasher accessories
497 mm
111 mm
199 mm
1,500 kg

Dishwashers 500; Glasswashers 400 "

Basket inserts
8017709289645
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